Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 18.04.2015
U17 Hard (w)

Rang

1.
2.

3.

Nr

111
132

11
34

Name

Durr Sira
Bandel Fabienne

Schneider Martina
Durr Chiara

Jg
2000
2000

1999
2000

Ort
Eichberg
Luchingen

Arbon
Eichberg

Team

Pink Gili Swiss - VC Altstatten

bskGraf-Kids MTB Team/ RV
Altenrhein

RV Arbon
PinkGiliSwiss-VC Altstatten

1

20:49.2
21:20.0

21:10.7
34:185

2

22:26.0
22:3138

23:43.0

23:08.0
24:133

25:23.4

Gesamt

01:06:23.2
01:08:05.1

01:10:17 1
(34:18.5)



